
 

 

 

 

 

 

  Order line open Deliveries 

Sat 22/12/2018 No Yes - Pre 12:00 deliveries only 

Sun 23/12/2018 No No 

Mon 24/12/2018 Yes Yes 

Tues 25/12/2018 No No 

Wed 26/12/2018 No No 

Thurs 27/12/2018 Yes No 

Fri 28/12/2018 Yes Yes 

Sat 29/12/2018 No Yes - Pre 12:00 deliveries only 

Sun 30/12/2018 No No 

Mon 31/12/2018 Yes Yes 

Tues 01/01/2019 No No 

Wed 02/01/2019 Yes No 

Christmas and New Year delivery schedule 2018-2019 


